
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION WHITE BLUE

9-Nov Wednesday Alice Johnson Cunningham 5:00 6:00

14-Nov Monday EF Green EF Green 5:00 6:00

30-Nov  Wednesday Cedar Bayou Cedar Bayou 5:00 6:00

5-Dec Monday Crosby Cunningham 5:00 6:00

12-Dec Monday CE King CE King TBA

11-Jan Wednesday Gentry Gentry 5:00 6:00

14-Jan Saturday TOURNAMENT 7B WAMS TBA TBA

18-Jan Wednesday Null Cunningham 5:00 6:00

21-Jan Saturday TOURNAMENT 7A Cunningham TBA TBA

23-Jan Monday NSMS North Shore Aux 5:00 6:00

Coaches: Coach Porter Blue Team

Coach Bible White Team

Cunningham Middle School

Wildcats

7th Grade Basketball



DATE OPPONENT LOCATION WHITE BLUE

9-Nov Wednesday Alice Johnson Alice Johnson 5:00 6:00

14-Nov Monday EF Green Cunningham 5:00 6:00

30-Nov Wednesday Cedar Bayou Cunningham 5:00 6:00

5-Dec Monday Crosby Crosby 5:00 6:00

12-Dec Monday CE King Cunningham 5:00 6:00

11-Jan Wednesday Gentry Cunningham 5:00 6:00

14-Jan Saturday TOURNAMENT 8B GALENA PARK TBA TBA

18-Jan Wednesday Null Null 5:00 6:00

21-Jan Saturday TOURNAMENT 8A NSMS TBA TBA

23-Jan Monday North Shore NSSH Main Gym 5:00 6:00
Coaches: Coach Dawson  Blue Team 

Coach Linder  White Team 

Wildcats

8th Grade Basketball

Cunningham Middle School


